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| This stunning three bedroom freehold townhome |
featuring an open concept kitchen and gieammm
hardwood floors thru out. The Master bedroom |
features a 5pc en suite with a soaker tub. Located |
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1243 Derry Road * $1,189,000

Nestled away in one of the prettiest settings, this very
private home has beautiful views from all windows.
With an updated kitchen and main bathroom, walkout
basement and parking for 10+ cars on the circular
driveway. Call Lindsay to see this home today!

on a great street an next to a forest. 3364'_3,900;

SPACIOUS. OVER 1300 SQUARE FEET

Located in a highly desired complex, this 3 bedroom
townhouse offers separate living room with walkout to fenced |
patio, separate dining room, eat-in kitchen and a 2 piece |
master ensuite. Bonus features of central air, rec room and

single garage. Just listed. Call Mike. $429,900.

429 Hinton Terrace, Milton » $959,000

Designer Chic & Truly Stunning Brick & Stone Detached Backing
Onto Ravine. Over 2800 Sq FL, 4 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathrooms. An Entgriainers
Dream Kitchen Boasts A Large Centre Island Finished Off With Quartz &
Faux Door Panels. White Extended Height Cabinets, Two Tone Offset island,
Wide Plank Wood Flooring Throughout Main In Bleached Wood, Pot Lights,
Gas Fireplace, Top Of The Line Stainless Steel Appllances, Built In Wall
Oven, Gas Range. See It To Belleve it!
CALL TODAY TD ViEW!
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ENGLISH*

Office
005-878-8101
Direct
005-299-5058

SEE MORE REAL ESTATE AT
INSIDEHALTON.COM/PRINTEDITIONS

@ HomeFinder.ca
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SERIOUS BUYER WANTS A UNIT IN 81 MILLSIDE

This beautiful home has been extensively upgraded throughout |
including new bathrooms, kitchen, flooring, outside balconies and
much more. This sought after building is located in a matwre area
just minutes to the downtown core close to all amenities. You really
need to see this place to appreciate what it has to offer. Call Clayton

to view as it may not last long. Asking $384,900.

if you have been looking for a great investment, here it is! Very well mamtained
townhouse, 1359 sq ft on a quiet street. Upgraded kitchen, s/s appliances with gas
stove. Open concept, separate dining, iving room with walkout to the deck. 2 Large
bedrooms and 2 baths on 3rd level plus powder room on main floor. Great layout for
entertaining friends and family. Located in south milton makes this a commuters
dream. Bonus den on the lower level is ideal for office or exercise room. Don't delay.

This beauty won't last long. Offered at $535,000. Cail glenn to view today!
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Gorgeous Mattamy Plan 12 model, 4 heﬂmmn 3 bathrooms with hardwood stairs
and floors, 9° ceiling and California shutters throughout. Chel's dream kitchen
with granite counter, all stainless steel appliances, breakfast bar, oversized isiand,
additional pantry and large brealdast area open to the adjacent family room with
a gas fireplace. 4 large bedrooms with the laundry room on second floor. Large
master with walk-in closet, 5pcs ensuite with large soaker tub, double sink and
make-up counter Call Katherine to view this home today. Lease $2400
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1196 COBBAN ROAD

Wow! Absolutely Stunning Home Located In Most Desirable Dempsey Park Nesghborhood.
Perfect For The Growing Family. Oazziing Home Situated On A Child Sale Street!! Formal &
Separate Dining Room, Living Room With Gas Frepiace. No Carpet In This Home. Huge Kit
w/0 To Patio And Yard. Plenty Of Big Bright Windows In Al Rooms. Spac Master Br'W/ 5 Pc
Ensuite And W/ Closet. Finished Basement With Extra Bedroom/Office And 3 Pc Ensuilte

And Cazy Rec Rm. Cal me today 10 view this stunving property 647-308-S0LD(7ES3).

Stunning 3 Bedroom, 3 bathroom Condo Townhome is nestigd in one of Milton's |
most desirable neighbourhood. This enclave of Townhomes (s the perfect area |
for families of all ages. Boasting a spacious layout, large and brght upuradem
kitchen with hardwood floors, spacious living room and upgraded hand ra1||ng
Master bedroom features a 3 pc ensuite. Close to all amenities, schools, shops
M and Downtown Milton. Easy access to highways. This home 5 move-in rﬂ&d\r'lt

‘| Contact Katherine to view this charming home today!
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www.danknowsmilton.com

3136 Lower Base Line. Miltone 51 5659998
From Milton drive south towards Oakville on Bronte Rd.. At Lower

nght, drive straight and on your left side you will see this Fabulous
Custom Built Home that awaits you. As big as this home is, its High
R-Vale and LED Lighting make all elecricity and heating costs LOW.

Base Line (where Van Beeks Landscape Supplies is located) tum |

www.danknowsmilton.com

10831 Fifth Line Halton Hils « 51,139,000
242 Bedroom, 2 bath renovated Bungalow set on 5+/- Acres
with @ 5 Bay door 3200 sq.ft workshop with hoist will.delight
the whole family. A skip and a hop from town will make you |
wish you made this move long ago MLS# W4015271

www.danknowsmilton.com
3121 Oid Bronte Rd » $3.499.000

1.02 Acres, Corper Lot, Located At North East Comer Of Halton William |
Parkway And Bronte Road In Oakville. Walking Distance To The New |
Oakville Memorial Hospital. Zoning Will Alow 8-10 Storey Bullding In The |

Future. Currently Houses A 1200 Sq.Ft Bungalow With 3814 Plece Bath, And

Unfinished Basement. Additionally There Is A 1200+/- 5q.Ft. Steel Workshop |
'mm Tn.u:h Size Overhead Doors And Elacmcity HLSI WEBE?QQ?
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